

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4742-4746/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 09/02/2011 in CRLA No.340-344/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S.OPERA HOUSE EXPORTS LTD.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
For Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Ms.Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
For Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is reported that the arguing counsel for the petitioners is in personal difficulty.
As prayed, put up after three weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master